


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 137/1993

Sher Khan

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Sk Bhati, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT

Order

08/05/2023

Learned public prosecutor is directed to ascertain the present status of the appellants within two weeks.

List this matter on 24.5.2023.

(YOGENDRA KUMAR PUROHIT),J

111-Arti/-