


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 137/1993

Sher Khan

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Suresh Kumbhat
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajesh Bhati, AGA
Mr. Ravindra Singh, AGA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

08/12/2025

1. Awaitailable warrant.
2. List the matter after four weeks.

(FARJAND ALI),J

4-chhavi/-