


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
JODHPUR

S.B. Criminal Appeal No. 137/1993

Sher Khan

----Appellant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : None present
For Respondent(s) : Mr. NS Chandawat, Dy.G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FARJAND ALI

Order

09/04/2026

1. None present for the appellants.
2. Let aailable warrant be issued of Rs.50,000/- against the accused-appellants for securing their presence before this Court.
3. List the matter on 27.05.2026.

(FARJAND ALI),J

44-Samvedana/-